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GRO COFFEE
OUR COFFEE IS ORGANIC AND BREWED ON THE

WORLD’S MOST FINEST COFFEE MACHINE, VICTORIA
ARDUINO’S BLACK EAGLE, HAND CRAFTED IN ITALY. 

WE USE ORGANIC MILK IN ALL OUR DRINKS. 
ALL OUR COFFEES CONTAIN TWO SHOTS (340ml CUP), 
IF YOU WOULD LIKE ONE SHOT FEEL FREE TO ASK.

GRO BIG MUG HOT CHOCOLATE

WE ONLY USE FAIRTRADE ORGANIC
HOT CHOCOLATE. OUR HOT CHOCOLATES ARE
SERVED WITH CREAM, MARSHMALLOWS AND

MADE WITH ORGANIC MILK.

HOT CHOCOLATE

NUTELLA HOT CHOCOLATE

LUXURY WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

MALTEASER HOT CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE ORANGE

BABY HOT CHOCOLATE (UNDER 12)

BORING HOT CHOCOLATE
(NO CREAM OR MARSHMALLOWS)

ADD ONE OF OUR GORGEOUS SYRUPS FOR
EXTRA FLAVOUR TO YOUR HOT CHOCOLATE.
PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER IF YOU REQUIRE MILK.

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£3.50

£4.30

ALL £3.70

ALL OUR TEAS ARE 
STEENBERGS LOOSE LEAF

ORGANIC AND COME
IN THEIR OWN 540ml

INDIVIDUAL 2 CUP TEAPOT:

EARL GREY·
ENGLISH BREAKFAST·

GREEN GUNPOWDER·
GREEN DARJEELING·

JASMINE GREEN·
BLACK ASSAM·
BLACK CHAI·

REDBUSH ROIBUS·
CHAMOMILE·

PEPPERMINT·

COFFEE
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACHIATTO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
LATTE
WHITE COFFEE

ADDITIONAL
EXTRA SHOT ESPRESSO
LATTE SYRUP SHOT
ORGANIC SOYA MILK 
ORGANIC ALMOND MILK
ORGANIC COCONUT MILK
ORGANIC OAT MILK
EXTRA LARGE MUG

SYRUPS: 60p
VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT, GINGERBREAD,CHERRY, 
COCONUT, CINNAMON, PEANUT BUTTER,
TOASTED MARSHMALLOW, SUGAR FREE VANILLA,
SUGAR FREE CARAMEL, SUGAR FREE HAZELNUT.

ICED  460ml large and cool
ICED LATTE       £4.20
ICED AMERICANO   £3.90
ICED MOCHA       £4.70
ICED CHAI        £4.70
ICED MATCHA      £4.70

 
£3.50
£3.70
£3.80
£4.10
£3.90
£4.20
£4.10
£4.10

 
60p
60p
60p
60p
60p
60p
80p

GRO TEA

GRO LARGE LUXURY SHAKES

WE USE LUXURY SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM AND
WHOLE ORGANIC MILK IN ALL OUR SHAKES.

GRO BANANAS
TWO WHOLE LARGE FRESH RIPE BANANAS

GRO DOUBLE CHOCOLATE
GROS OWN SECRET NUTELLA CHOCOLATE SAUCE AND
ORGANIC CHOCOLATE COCOA

GRO COFFEE KICKER
TWO SHOTS OF ORGANIC ESPRESSO 

GRO STRAWBERRY
FRESH WHOLE JUICY STRAWBERRIES

GRO FROOOOTY
NO MILK OR ICE CREAM BUT FRESH STRAWBERRIES,
BLUEBERRIES AND BANANA AND ORGANIC JUICE

GRO GREEN
ORGANIC OJ SPINACH, APPLE AND BANANA

GRO VEGAN CHOC
DATES, ORGANIC CACAO, BANANA AND ALTERNATIVE
ORGANIC MILK OF YOUR CHOICE

GROREO
OREO STUFFING, CHOCOLATE, TOPPED WITH
WHIPPED CREAM AND OREO BISCUITS

GRO BISCOFF
BISCOFF CARAMEL, TOPPED WITH WHIPPED
CREAM AND BISCUIT PIECES

GRO KINDERELLA
BUENO CREAM, CHOCOLATE SAUCE, WITH
KINDER BUENO PIECES

GRO MILKYBAR
BELGIAN WHITE CHOCOLATE TOPPED WITH
WHIPPED CREAM

ADD A SCOOP OF ORGANIC WHEY   £1.50

ADD A SCOOP OF HEMP PROTEIN   £1.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

DRINKS MENU

gro coffee

www.grocoffee.co.uk

grocoffee@outlook.com

@gro_coffee

· PLEASE NOTE WE ONLY ACCEPT CARD PAYMENTS

· IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY CONCERNS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF

· ALL OF YOUR GENEROUS TIPS GO DIRECTLY TO OUR STAFF

*

ANY OF THE ABOVE MILKSHAKES MADE MINI
FOR THE LITTLE ONES £4.50 EACH

GRO MINI SHAKES



DRINKS MENU
SOFT DRINKS

SPECIALITY DRINKS

NUTELLA MOCHA

CAFÉ BONBON

BABYCINO

CHOCOLATE CHAI LATTE 

VANILLA CHAI LATTE 

SPICED CHAI LATTE 

AFFOGATTO

LONDON FOG

£4.50

£4.20

£3.00

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£5.00

£4.50

SAN PELLEGRINO
ORANGE/LEMON/BLOOD ORANGE/
POMEGRANATE & ORANGE

FENTIMANS
CURIOSITY COLA/CHERRY COLA/
ROSE LEMONADE/DANDELION & BURDOCK
MANDARIN SEVILLE ORANGE

ORGANIC JUICE
FRESH APPLE/FRESH ORANGE

KARMA ORGANIC BOTTLE
COLA/LEMONY LEMONADE/GINGER BEER/

SODA FOLK CREAM SODA

WHOLE EARTH ORGANIC
APPLE/COLA

KOMBUCHA

STRATHMORE
STILL WATER/SPARKLING WATER

PIP ORGANIC KIDS CARTONS
APPLE/STRAWBERRY & BLACKCURRANT

£3.80

£3.80

£4.10

£3.90

£3.80

£3.80

£4.10

£3.60

£3.30

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

WINE

·ROSE
·PINOT GRIGIO
·CHARDONNAY
·SAUVIGNON BLANC
·SHIRAZ
·MERLOT

PROSECCO

BEER & CIDER

PERONI

CORONA

INNIS & GUNN

BIRRA MORETTI

HENRY WESTON VINTAGE CIDER

REKORDERLIG CIDER

BECKS BLUE NON-ALCOHOLIC

KOPPARBERGS NON-ALCOHOLIC CIDER

SPIRITS  25ML MEASURE

SMIRNOFF VODKA

BACARDI

GORDON’S GIN

BELLS WHISKY

MORGANS SPICED RUM

JACK DANIELS

SOUTHERN COMFORT

TIA MARIA

COINTREAU

BRANDY

AMARETTO

BAILEYS

GLASS 187ML £7.00 BOTTLE £23.00

GLASS 200ML £8.00 BOTTLE £25.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

£5.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00 LIQUEUR COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE

IRISH COFFEE (IRISH WHISKEY)

BAILEYS COFFEE (BAILEYS IRISH CREAM)

ITALIAN COFFEE (AMARETTO)

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50
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www.grocoffee.co.uk

grocoffee@outlook.com

@gro_coffee

· PLEASE NOTE WE ONLY ACCEPT CARD PAYMENTS

· IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY CONCERNS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF

· ALL OF YOUR GENEROUS TIPS GO DIRECTLY TO OUR STAFF
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